Borough of Carlisle Public Hearing January 12, 2023

6:45 p.m. Public Hearing: Proposed adoption of an ordinance to amend Chapter 226 and 255 to provide for one or more Assistant Zoning Officers to perform the functions of the Zoning Officer.

- I. Call to Order
- II. Hearing
 - 1. Borough Council shall hold a public hearing for the purpose of receiving public input regarding Borough Council's consideration to adopt an ordinance to amend Chapter 226 and 255 to provide for one or more Assistant Zoning Officers to perform the functions of the Zoning Officer.
- III. Public Comment
- IV. Adjournment